
                                                                                                 
 

        CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL                                               
                           7A VARSITY GIRLS~VARSITY BOYS  2024-2025 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE                                       

DAY DATE Team  SITE TIME GAMES 
Friday Nov. 4 @ Oxford Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 VB 
Thursday Nov. 7  Jag Away 4:30 5:30 7:30 JV VG VB 
Saturday Nov. 9  Shaw Away 2:00 4:00 7:00 JV VG VB 
Tuesday Nov 12 Lowndes County GA Home 5:00 6:30  VG,VB  
Thursday Nov 14 Prattville Home 5:30  7:00 JV,VG 
Saturday Nov 16 Valdosta vs Doughterty (Classic) Away 4:00  VB 
Tuesday Nov  19 Percy Julian Away 4: 30 5:30 6:30 9B JVB  VG VB  
Thursday  Nov 21  Carver Montgomery  Away  5:00    6:30    8:00  JVB   VG   VB  
Saturday Nov  23 Spain Park (Jaguar Classic) Away 2:30  VB 
Saturday Nov. 23 Lanett (Girls Nite Out Event) Home 3:30 5:00 7:00  8 JV V VG 
Mon-Tues. Nov 25-26 North Gwinnett vs North Gwinnett vs Kell Away 7:10 5:35 VB 
Mon-Tues Nov 25-26 TTC- Childersburg/Thompson   Away 4:00    2:30 VG 
Tuesday Dec. 3rd JAG Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 JVB VG VB 
Saturday Dec.7th  Columbia Shootout vs SW Dekalb GA Away 8:30 VB  
Thursday  Dec 12  Pacelli  Away  6:00pm  VG 
Fri.-Sat. Dec 13-14 Oxford Classic vs P-Valley vs Alexander  Ga Away 6:30- 7:00  VB 
Wednesday   Dec 18 Newnan/VG - Columbus JVG  Home  4:30pm/5:30pm  VG/JVG  
Fri-Sat. Dec. 20-21 Big Orange Classic- Hoover Away TBA VG 
Fri.-Sat. Dec 20- 21 Jasper Classic vs Bartow FL/ G-Forrest GA Away 5:30pm (Fri.)  3:20 

(Sat.) 
 VB 

Thurs.- Tues. Dec. 26-31 Arby’s Classic Bristol TN  Away 5:30 VB  
Fri. - Sat. Dec.- 27-28 Carrollton Christmas Showcase Away 4:00 (Fri.)   7pm (Sat.)  VG 
Tuesday Jan. 2nd Percy Julian Home 3:00 4:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
Friday Jan. 3rd Auburn Home 4:30 5:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
Tuesday Jan. 7th Opelika Away 4:30 5:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
Thursday Jan. 9th Smiths Home  5:00 6:30 8:00 JVB VG VB 
Thursday Jan. 16th BTW Home 7:00PM VB 
Friday Jan. 17 Auburn Away 4:30 5:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
Monday  Jan 27th  Carver Mongtomery (Senior Night) Home  5:00    6:30    8:00  JVB   VG   VB  
Tuesday Jan. 28th Opelika  Home 4:30 5:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
Thursday Jan. 30th Smiths  Away 4:30 5:30 7:30 JVB VG VB 
  Area Tournament   VG VB 
  Regionals- Dunn Oliver Acadome Montgomery TBA VG VB 
  Regionals- Dunn Oliver Acadome Montgomery TBA VG VB 
  State Playoffs-Final Four       BJCC @ B’Ham TBA VG VB 
  State Championship BJCC @ B’Ham TBA VG VB 

             Principal ~ Kerry McDonald 
                Athletic Director ~ Matt Bell  ~ Assistant Athletic Director ~ Danielle Mason 

   2400 Dobbs Drive, Phenix City, Alabama 36870 
Varsity Head Coach~Charles Burkett ~Asst ~Terrell Owens~Kevin Roberts~Travis Lindsey  

Varsity Girls Coach~Rodgetta Williams ~ Asst Varsity Coach ~Kendra Smith~Victoria Ficklin  
JV Boys ~Terrell Owens~9th Boys~ Arden Key  
JV Girls Coach ~Victoria Ficklin~ Kyra Cliatt                                

Varsity Scorebooks - Michelle Wallace     
 *ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN *  

                                                         


